



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
-		94185A18	TILLER HANDLE KIT	1	
1		99589	GRIP	1	
2		14170A 5	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1	
3	87	823609A 1	STOP SWITCH (DESIGN II - w	1	
4		NLA	HARNES (DESIGN I - ORDER I	1	3
6	10	62568	SCREW	1	
7		99333A 2	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1	
8		97550 1	TUBE	1	
9		NLA	BRACKET (ORDER 43447A4)	1	REF. #12 IS 1" - 14 3
10	10	40019109	SCREW	3	REF. #12 IS 1" - 14
11	12	17782 1	WASHER	1	REF. #12 IS 1" - 14
12	11	90068F 3	NUT	1	REF. #12 IS 1" - 14
12A	23	85973	BUSHING	1	REF. #12 IS 1" - 14
13	22	74036	GREASE FITTING	1	REF. #12 IS 1" - 14
9		44397A16	BRACKET	1	REF. #12 IS 1-1/8" - 12
10	10	40011110	SCREW	3	REF. #12 IS 1-1/8" - 12
11	12	17782 1	WASHER	1	REF. #12 IS 1-1/8" - 12
12	11	816880	NUT	1	REF. #12 IS 1-1/8" - 12
12A	23	817026	BUSHING	1	REF. #12 IS 1-1/8" - 12
13	22	74036	GREASE FITTING	1	REF. #12 IS 1-1/8" - 12
14		43242 2	CABLE	1	
15	11	40021 2	NUT	4	
16		43447A 4	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1	
17	10	40003 84	SCREW (75MM)	2	
18	84	92195A 5	HARNES (5')	1	
19		47974	HOUSING	1	
20		54211	SWITCH (WITH KEYS - PART	1	
21	10	47994	SCREW	4	
22		29759	SWITCH	1	
23		47973	PLATE	1	
24		N.S.S.	SWITCH COVER ASSEMBLY	1	2
25	10	49597	SCREW	4	
26	10	62568	SCREW (3/8")	4	
27	38	47972	PLATE	1	
28		68863	BEZEL	1	
29		17848	CABLE BRACKET	1	
30	10	40001 78	SCREW	2	
31		11038 3	LEVER	1	
32		42330 1	HANDLE	1	
33	23	96202	BUSHING	1	